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2023-2024 School Calendar 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 
Tuesday, September 5 – 

Friday, September 8 
8:45 AM – 12:30 PM Staff training and classroom set up 

Monday, September 11 6:30 PM  Parent Orientation at NPC 
(without child) 

Tuesday, September 12 9:00 AM – 12:00 NOON Preschool Visiting Time  
Families may visit their child’s classroom and children can meet 
their teachers.  This will be an open house format so come at any 

time between 9am and noon, and stay as long as you’d like. 
Tuesday, September 12 12:15 PM – 2:00 PM Kindergarten Enrichment Visiting Time 

Families may visit the Kindergarten Enrichment classroom and 
children can meet their teachers. This will be an open house format 

so come at any time between 12:15 and 2pm, and stay as long as 
you’d like. 

Wednesday, September 13 9:00 AM 
 

First Day of Preschool, Lunch Bunch and Kindergarten 
Enrichment 

For 3-Day and 5 Day children 
Thursday, September 14 9:00 AM First day of Preschool 

For 2-Day (Tues/Thurs) children 
Tuesday, October 10 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire Company 

Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 
Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 

Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 
Wednesday, October 11 10:00 AM and 1:30 PM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire Company 

Miss Seble’s 3s class 
Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 

1:30 PM - Kindergarten Enrichment 
Tuesday, October 17 9:30 AM 

 
Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with parent) 

All Early Years children  
Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 

Wednesday, October 18 9:30 AM 
 

Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with parent) 
Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 

Miss Seble’s 3s class 
Thursday, October 19 9:30 AM Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with parent) 

Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 

Tuesday, October 24 All Day School Picture Day 
Tuesday/Thursday Early Years children 

Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 
Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 

Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 
Wednesday, October 25 All Day School Picture Day 

All Early Years children 
Miss Seble’s 3s class 

Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 
Thursday, October 26 All Day Vision Screening Day  

(Provided by Montgomery County Association for the Blind) 
If your child does not attend school this day and you wish to have 

them screened, please let us know. 
Tuesday, October 31 11:15 AM All School Halloween Parade 
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No Lunch Bunch or Kindergarten Enrichment 
 

Tuesday, November 7 All Day School Closed 
Election Day 

Friday, November 10 6PM Around the World 
Preschool Families can sign up to host a table with information and 

food from the country where they are from.  More details will be 
released this fall. 

***BEING RESCHEDULED.  LOOK FOR NEW DATE SOON.*** 
Tuesday, November 21 All Day Schoolwide Thanksgiving Feast 

Wednesday, November 22 – 
Friday, November 24  

All Day School Closed 
Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, December 12 2:15 PM Kindergarten Enrichment Christmas Recital 
Thursday, December 14 11:00 AM Christmas Pageant 

No Lunch Bunch or Kindergarten Enrichment 
Friday, December 15 – 

Monday, January 1 
All Day School Closed  

Christmas Break 
Tuesday, January 2 9:00 AM School Reopens 
Monday, January 15 All Day School Closed 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 16 – 

Wednesday, January 17 
All Day School Closed 

Parent – Teacher Conferences 
Friday, February 16 – Monday, 

February 19 
All Day  School Closed  

Presidents’ Day Weekend 
Monday, March 4 – Friday, 

March 8 
All Day Read Across America Week 

Monday – Fox in Socks (Silly Sock Day) 
Tuesday – Cat in the Hat (Silly Hat Day) 

Wednesday – Wacky Wednesday (Mismatched Clothes Day) 
Thursday – Green Eggs and Ham (wear green) 

Friday – Oh the Places You’ll Go 
Wednesday, March 13 Time TBD Zoom Grandparents or Special Friend Day for: 

Mon/Wed/Fri and 5-Day Early Years children 
Miss Seble’s 3s class 

Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 
Thursday, March 14 Time TBD Zoom Grandparents or Special Friend Day for: 

Tues/Thurs and 5-Day Early Years children 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 

Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 
Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 

Sunday, March 17 9:30 AM  Preschool Sunday 
Preschool Sunday is an opportunity for our church community to 

learn more about our Preschool.  More details will be shared closer 
to the event. 

Monday, March 25 – Monday, 
April 1 

All Day School Closed 
Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 2 All Day School Reopens following Easter Break 
Monday, April 15 & Tuesday, 

April 16 
6 – 7PM Book Fair & Art Show at NPC  

In partnership with Children’s Book World 
Wednesday, April 24 9:30 AM Spring Field Trip 

Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 
Miss Seble’s 3s class 

(Parents or caregivers must provide transportation and remain at 
the field trip. Details TBD) 

Thursday, April 25 9:30 AM and 1:00 PM Spring Field Trip 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 

Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 
1PM for Kindergarten Enrichment  

(Parents or caregivers must provide transportation and remain at 
the field trip. Details TBD) 

Friday, April 26 9:30 AM Spring Field Trip 
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Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 
All Early Years children  

Wednesday, May 1 & 
Thursday, May 2  

11:30 AM Early Years Class Spring Recital 
 

Wednesday, May 8 
 

9:00 AM Mother’s Day Teas 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 

Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 
Mrs. Mac’s PreK class 

Thursday, May 9 9:00 AM Mother’s Day Teas 
Miss Seble’s 3s class 

Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 
Tuesday, May 14 

 
All Day School Closed 

Primary Election Day 
Friday, May 24 12:00 Noon  Preschool Open but No Lunch Bunch or Kindergarten 

Enrichment 
Monday, May 27 All Day School Closed 

Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 28 2:15 PM Kindergarten Enrichment Spring Recital 

Wednesday, May 29  
 

9:00 AM Father’s Breakfasts 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s 3-Day PreK class 

Mrs. Callan’s PreK class 
Mrs. Mac’s PreK class  

Thursday, May 30 9:00 AM Father’s Breakfasts 
Miss Seble’s 3s class 

Mrs. Toland’s Young 4s class 

Monday, June 3 All Day Last Day of Preschool and Lunch Bunch for Mon/Wed/Fri 
Children 

Tuesday, June 4 All Day Last Day of Preschool, Lunch Bunch and Kindergarten 
Enrichment 

Wednesday, June 5 11:30 AM BYO All-School Picnic at South Ardmore Park 
Thursday, June 6 All Day Picnic Rain Date or  

Weather Make Up Day 
Friday, June 7 All Day Weather Make Up Day 
Friday, June 7 6PM Graduation  

for PreK Children Moving to Kindergarten 

 

 
NPC Christian Preschool follows Lower Merion School District regarding school cancellations.  If LMSD closes for the day 

due to weather, NPC Christian Preschool will also close.  If LMSD has a 2 hour delay, our morning classes will be 
cancelled, but Lunch Bunch and Kindergarten Enrichment will occur beginning at 12pm.  Families will be notified via 

Brightwheel regarding weather delays or closures.   


